H Y - L I T E  W A T E R  Q U A L I T Y  I N D I C A T O R  S Y S T E M S
D I  L i g h t s
S A F E  W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
9 9 6  B L U F F  C I T Y  B O U L E V A R D ,  E L G I N ,  I L  6 0 1 2 0  U S A
T E L E P H O N E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 0 0  •  F A C S I M I L E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 2 4
E  M A I L :  i n f o @ s w t w a t e r . c o m  •  W E B  S I T E :  w w w . s w t w a t e r . c o m
FORM 1465
EFFECTIVE

@ 200 mA, integral 6 ft cable (alternate
transformers available)
Hy-Lite to Hy-Lite Patchcord........ �8 ft with male termination
Module Interconnection.............. �4 wire, 26 gauge, UL4110 telephone cable
with FCC 68 modular handset connectors
Materials of Construction............. �Wetted: 303 SS, ABS, polypropylene, Viton
Non-Wetted: ABS enclosure, polyester
labels
Operating Pressure........................ 0 to 150 psi
Fittings............................................. �1/2 or 3/4 inch MNPT provided
Dimensions..................................... �6 inch length, 2 inch width, 2 inch height
Setpoint Hy-Lite
with Alarm
Hy-Lite
without Alarm
25 kilohm-cm CH-HLA-025K CH-HLS-025K
50 kilohm-cm CH-HLA-050K CH-HLS-050K
100 kilohm-cm CH-HLA-100K CH-HLS-100K
200 kilohm-cm CH-HLA-200K CH-HLS-200K
500 kilohm-cm CH-HLA-500K CH-HLS-500K
1 megohm-cm CH-HLA-001M CH-HLS-001M
2 megohm-cm CH-HLA-002M CH-HLS-002M
3 megohm-cm CH-HLA-003M CH-HLS-003M
5 megohm-cm CH-HLA-005M CH-HLS-005M
Hy-Lite Water Quality Indicator Lights
Additional Equipment & Accessories
CH-RMA	 Remote Alarm Module
CH-RMR	 Relay Module
CH-RMAR	 Remote Alarm Module with Re-Alarm
CH-HLTR-A	 Transformer, US, 110 AC/12VDC, 8 ft
CH-HLTR-B	 Transformer, Euro, 230VAC/50Hz/12VDC
CH-HLPC-8	 Hy-Lite to Hy-Lite Patchcord, 8 ft
CH-RPC-010	 Hy-Lite to Remote Module Cable, 10 ft
CH-RPC-050	 Hy-Lite to Remote Module Cable, 50 ft
CH-RPC-100	 Hy-Lite to Remote Module Cable, 100 ft
CH-RPC-200	 Hy-Lite to Remote Module Cable, 200 ft
Hy-Lite Water
Quality Indicator
Relay Module
Remote Alarm